powered by Hilco®
Technology
Safety they’ll want to wear
Introducing the
The OnGuard safety collection o�ers more ways to protect workers without sacri�cing utility,
comfort and fashion.  More than 100 styles featuring several 1st to market side shield technologies,
available in 10 frame materials.
 3

Eyewear Sports Bands
Made of resilient black elastic.  Features a sliding
size adjuster and secure, pivoting temple tip strap.
Packaged in clear, reusable storage tubes.
Display Box of 12
PART NO:  08/863/0000
Individual Holder
PART NO:  08/277/0000
Croakies®
Features an articulating cable that adjusts to the
angle you prefer - off the neck and collar.  ARC
Endless device is built into the cord and provides a
great deal of adjustability to the length of the
retainer.
Silver
14” PART NO: ARCS14HT
16” PART NO: ARCS16HT
18” PART NO: ARCS18HT
Black
14” PART NO:  ARCB14HT
16” PART NO: ARCB16HT
18” PART NO: ARCB18HT
Micro�ber Carrying Case
Assorted bag of 12
PART NO:  34/035/0000
• A high-tech microfiber cleaning cloth protects